| Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 2
7/10/2021 - 14:16

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2021

Rank

Ulazne Pionirke 2012 god. (9 god.)

JOVANOVIC, Jana
DOBRIC, Iskra
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
BOGAVAC, Nina
MIHAJLOVIC, Milica
PETROVIC, Danica
TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa

©CoNo Or~WNE

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa

2. MARJANOVIC, Iva

3. JOVANIC, Sdfija

4. JOKIC, Nina

5. STEFANOVIC, Marija

6. PETROVIC, Dunja

7. URUKALO, Marija

8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana

9. MARIC, Andrijana

10. NIKOLIC, Jovana

11. MITROVIC, Jana

12. PROSTRAN, Sofija
PETROVIC, Elena

14. TOMIC, Milica

15. NIKOLIC, Teodora

16. JEVTIC, Ana

17. CVETKOVIC, lva

18. RADIC, lva

19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina

20. TAMBURIC, Sanja

21. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

22. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka

23. MILIC, Dunja

24. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja

25. MANIC, Iskra

26. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena

27. MARINKOVIC, Anja
28. MILOSEVIC, Milica
29. MANDIC, Una

30. SLAVKOVIC, Nevena

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
TERZIC, Tara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
STANKOVIC, Andrea
STOJANOVIC, Anja
KOVAC, Sara
ZIVANOVIC, Minja

ONoUA~WNE

YB

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08

Like

Swimming klub "Leskovac
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969

Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969

Valis

Delfin

Crnica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Valis

Radnicki 1969
Nis 2005

Valis
Poseidon
Valis

Valis
Swimming klub "Leskovac'
Crnica
Dubocica
Valis
Swimming klub "Leskovac
Crnica
Rasina
Rasina

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Napredak
Radnicki 1969
Napredak
Crnica
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969

Pirat

Crnica

Valis

Dubocica

Swimming klub "Leskovac
Dubocica

Delta

Nis 2005

Time

35.95
42.63
43.65
43.80
45.54
47.06
48.55
51.93
56.12

32.35
32.97
34.60
34.75
35.15
36.35
36.38
37.11
37.22
37.26
37.90
38.27
38.27
39.54
39.84
39.93
40.14
42.34
42.49
44.14
44.16
44.63
44.97
45.09
45.11
46.59
47.36
48.50
51.50
58.60

290.75
30.20
30.28
30.62
30.65
31.583
31.97
32.13

Pts

285
171
159
157
140
127
115

75

391
370
320
316
305
276
275
259
257
256
243
236
236
214
209
208
205
174
172
154
153
149
145
144
144
131
124
116

97

65

503
481
477
461
460
423
405
399

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

COxXNoUhkwWNE

[

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

e
POOONOUORAWNE

12.

Open

Nogarwh R

DJORDJEVIC, Petra
PANTELIC, Nina

ILIC, Teodora
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
NIKOLIC, Neda
MARKOVIC, Marta
MILETIC, Ana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
MUTAVDZIC, Una
NIKOLIC, Masa
JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica
NEDELJKOQOVIC, Jelena
MIJAJLOVIC, Sara
ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja
BOGDANOVIC, Hana
MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina
NIKOLIC, Jana
JEREMIC, Anja
VUCIC, Petra

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
PETKOVIC, Ilva
MARKOVIC, Iva
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
ILIC, Nadja

PESIC, Petra

TESIC, Iva

MADIC, Jelena
ZERADJANIN, Miljana

RADOJEVIC, Anja
TURANJANIN, Sara
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
DUNJIC, Marta
PESIC, Milica
STEVANOVIC, Marija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Ilva
SAVIC, Nadja
MARKOVIC, Minja
RISTIC, Kristina

NIKOLIC, Mina
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
PETKOVIC, Iva
RADOJEVIC, Anja
MARKOVIC, Iva
TURANJANIN, Sara
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

YB

08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07

EREIFRERRERIRRER

03
06
06
04
06
05
08

Sveti Nikola
Valis

Valis
Dubocica
Crnica
Radnicki 1969
Viking

Rasina

Aqua 235
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Aqua 235
Radnicki 1969
Pirat
Napredak
Rasina
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969

Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Delfin

Napredak

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Aqua 235

Sveti Sava

Rasina

Valis

Radnicki 1969
Valis

Rasina
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Valis

Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Viking
Napredak
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969

Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Valis

Delfin

Radnicki 1969

Pirat

Time
32.66
32.73
33.30
33.60
34.21
34.27
34.94
35.19
35.77
36.28
36.74
37.09
37.98
39.90
40.46
40.48
42.68
44.60
33.57

28.11
28.99
29.30
30.84
31.69
32.74
32.89
34.27
36.39
39.78

20.11
29.33
29.83
30.30
30.72
30.98
31.01
31.04
31.44
32.10
32.49
32.93

28.03
28.11
28.99
29.11
29.30
29.33
29.75

Pts

380
378
359
349
331
329
310
304
289
277
267
259
242
208
200
199
170
149

597
544
527
452
416
377
372
329
275
210

537
525
499
476
457
446

443
426
400
386
371

602
597
544
537
527
525
503

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
8. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 29.83 499
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 30.20 481
10. LUKIC, Tijana 03  Napredak 30.26 478
11. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 30.28 477
12. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 30.30 476
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 30.62 461
14. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 30.65 460
15. DUNJIC, Marta 04  Radnicki 1969 30.72 457
16. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 30.83 452
17. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 30.84 452
18. RISTIC, Milica 03 \Valis 30.95 447
19. PESIC, Milica 04  Dubocica 30.98 446
20. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 31.01 444
21. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dunja 04  Sveti Nikola 31.04 443
22. JEVTIC, Marija 03 \Valis 31.06 442
23. PAVLOVIC, lva 05 Pirat 31.44 426
24. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3153 423
25. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07  Radnicki 1969 31.69 416
26. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 31.97 405
27. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 32.10 400
28. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 32.13 399
29. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 3235 391
30. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3249 386
31. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 32.66 380
32. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 32.73 378
33. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 32.74 377
34. PESIC, Petra 07  Dubocica 3289 372
35. RISTIC, Kristina 04  Dubocica 3293 371
36. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3297 370
37. ILIC, Teodora 08 \Valis 33.30 359
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 33.60 349
39. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Crnica 33.66 347
40. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3421 331
41. MARKOVIC, Marta 09  Radnicki 1969 3427 329

TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua?235 3427 329
43. JOVANIC, Sdfija 10 Crnica 3460 320
44, JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 3475 316
45, MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 3494 310
46. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10  Sveti Nikola 35.15 305
47. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 3519 304
48. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 AgquaZ235 35.77 289
49. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like 35.95 285
50. NIKOLIC, Masa 09  Sveti Nikola 36.28 277
51. PETROVIC, Dunja 11  Valis 36.35 276
52. URUKALO, Marija 11  Radnicki 1969 36.38 275
53. MADIC, Jelena 07  Sveti Sava 36.39 275
54. JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica 08 Radnicki 1969 36.74 267
55. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 37.09 259
56. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 37.11 259
57. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 3722 257
58. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11  Poseidon 37.26 256
59. MITROVIC, Jana 10 \Valis 37.90 243
60. MIJAJLOVIC, Sara 09 AgquaZ235 37.98 242
61. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 \Valis 38.27 236

PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub "Leskovac" 38.27 236
63. TOMIC, Milica 11  Crnica 3954 214

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

64. ZERADJANIN, Miljana

65. NIKOLIC, Teodora

66. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja

67. JEVTIC, Ana
68. CVETKOVIC, Iva

69. BOGDANOVIC, Hana
70. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina

71. RADIC, Iva

72. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
73. DOBRIC, Iskra

74. NIKOLIC, Jana

75. JOVANOVIC, Marijana

76. ZIVKOVIC, Petra
77. TAMBURIC, Sanja

78. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

79. JEREMIC, Anja

80. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka

81. MILIC, Dunja

82. ARSENIEVIC, Djurdja

83. MANIC, Iskra
84. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

85. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena

86. BOGAVAC, Nina
87. MARINKOVIC, Anja
88. MILOSEVIC, Milica

89. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica

90. MANDIC, Una
91. PETROVIC, Danica
92. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa

93. SLAVKOVIC, Nevena

DSQ VUCIC, Petra

YB
07 Rasina

10 Dubocica

09  Radnicki 1969

10 Valis

10  Swimming klub "Leskovac"
09 Pirat

09 Napredak

10 Crnica

11 Rasina

12 Swimming klub "Leskovac"

09 Rasina

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Rasina

11 Sveti Nikola
09 Radnicki 1969
11  Napredak

11 Sveti Nikola
11  Radnicki 1969
11  Napredak

12  Radnicki 1969
11  Radnicki 1969
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Napredak

11 Crnica

12 Nis 2005

10 Radnicki 1969
12  Sveti Nikola
12  Radnicki 1969
11  Radnicki 1969
09  Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
39.78 210
39.84 209
39.90 208
39.93 208
40.14 205
40.46 200
40.48 199
4234 174
4249 172
4263 171
42.68 170
43.65 159
43.80 157
4414 154
4416 153
4460 149
4463 149
4497 145
4509 144
4511 144
4554 140
46.59 131
47.06 127
4736 124
4850 116
4855 115
51.50 97
51.93 94
56.12 75
58.60 65
33.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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